Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
WELA wraparound LED
The WELA series is a decorative all-purpose wraparound luminaire

WEL 48
0-10V DIM
Ordering Guide / Example
EM5 = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
EM12 = Emergency pack >90 min., >1400 lumens
General Options
LAMARLED 1150 Motor Pkwy, Central Islip, NY 11722 | tel 631.777.7700 fax 516.333.7695 | www.lamarled.com
POWERPOWER
SELECT
COLORCOLOR
SELECT
A
Dimensions
Performance Specifications
Specifications subject to change without notice - Rev 0222
LAMAR LED assumes no responsibility for misapplication of fixtures
Due to the rapid advancements in LED technology, please consult our website for the most current technical data.
BEFORE INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT YOUR LOCAL ORDINANCES AND BUILDING CODES FOR COMPLIANCE
WELA wraparound LED
47.71”
7.
09
”
7.
09
”
2.80”
LAMARLED 1150 Motor Pkwy, Central Islip, NY 11722 | tel 631.777.7700 fax 516.333.7695 | www.lamarled.com
47.7"
7.1
"
2.8
"
PHOTOMETRIC
SPECIFICATIONS
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
RELATIVE SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTION
Maximum Candela = 2155.8
Located at Horizontal Angle = 0, Vertical
Angle 0
1.. Violet  Vertical Plane through Horizontal
Angles (90-270)
2.  Green Vertical Plane through Horizontal
Angles (0-180)
Beam Angle: 220º
Visible Light Area: 325º
Fl
ux
 (
W
/n
m
)
Wavelength
(nm)
1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.0
380 480 580 680430 530 630 730 780
0.2
Flux (W/nm)
Catalog Number Input Voltage Wattage Color Temperature Lumen Output Efficacy CRI Power Factor Lifetime
WEL48A 120 –277V
44W
3500K 5,852 133 lm/W
>  80 >  0.90 50,000hrs
4000K 5,896 134 lm/W
5000K 5,940 135 lm/W
28W
3500K 3,948 141 lm/W
4000K 3,976 142 lm/W